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Wines By The Glass  
  

Champagne & Sparkling  125ml Glass 
 

        11.5 
        13.5 
        13.75 

16 
19 

  
Whites  

 
6 

  6.75 
  7.75 

8.5 
       10.5 
       11.5 

12 
 14 

16 
19 
23 

Domaine de La Bonserine, Condrieu 2017. Rhône Valley, France 27
 
 

Mount Eden Vineyards, Chardonnay 2013. California, USA. 37 
 
 

Rosé  
7 
9 

11.5 

https://www.thewinecellarinsider.com/northern-rhone-wine-producers-cote-rotie-hermitage/
https://www.thewinecellarinsider.com/rhone-wines-cote-rotie-hermitage-chateauneuf-du-pape/rhone-wine-cote-rotie-producer-profiles/jean-michel-gerin-cote-rotie-rhone-valley-wine/
https://www.thewinecellarinsider.com/rhone-wines-cote-rotie-hermitage-chateauneuf-du-pape/rhone-wine-cote-rotie-producer-profiles/guigal-cote-rotie-rhone-wine-mouline-turque-landonne-ampuis/
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Wines By The Glass  
  

Reds 
 

125ml Glass 

6 
  7.75 

8.5 
10.5 
11.5 
12 
13 
14 
18 

 19 
25 

 
Torres, “Gran Coronas - Mas La Plana” 1989. Penedès, Catalonia, Spain. 39 

 

 

 
M. Chapoutier, “Le Pavillon” Ermitage 2004.  Northern Rhône Valley, France. 60 
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Half Bottles 

Champagne  
200ml 25 

55 
60 
86 

 

White 375ml 
26 
34 
34 
35 
40 
42 
75 
90 

Red 375ml 
18 
24 
30 
30 
32 
34 
62 
65 
72 
75 
78 
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Red 

  
1.5L 

 96 
 110 
 120 
 149 
 265 
 334 
 430 

                                    435 
 440 
 515 
 530 

 580 
 600 

 800 
 2400 

3L 2600 

 

Large Formats 

Champagne  1.5L 
 190 

 245 
 280 

6L 680 

White  1.5L 
 85 
 130 
 170 
 330 
 800 

3L 1350 



7 
 

Champagne & Sparkling Wine 
Champagne 

Brut  
78 
82 
85 
89 
99 

115 
139 

1.5L 200 
1.5L 245 

250 
6L 680 

 

Blanc de Noirs  
145 

 

Blanc de Blancs  
145 

 

Rosé  
95 

110 
125 

 155 
1.5L 280 

 

Vintage  
155 
190 
250 
300 
320 
335 
450 
500 
650 
800 

1900 
 

Demi-Sec  
95 

105 
140 

 

Sparkling Wine 
52 
80 

100 
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White Wines 
France 

Loire Valley 
Pays-Nantais  

38 
65 

1.5L 85 
 

Anjou- Saumur  

90 
119 
125 
400 

 

Vouvray  

55 
 

Touraine  

42 
 

Orléans  

44 
 

Sancerre  

69 
70 

130 
1.5L 130 

 

Ménetou-Salon  

66 
 

Pouilly-Fumé  

98 
250 
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White Wines 
France 
Alsace 

Ribeauvillé  

58 
62 
99 

100 
160 

 

Hunawihr  

1.5L 800 
 

Kaysersberg   

135 
 

Turckheim  

62 
69 

105 
 

Burgundy 
Bourgogne   

55 
70 
90 

                                 1.5L 170 

Chablis  

67.5 
75 

 

113 
130 

 

165 
500 

 

Côte de Nuits 
Nuits-St-Georges 

125 
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White Wines 
France 

Burgundy 
Côte de Beaune 

Savigny-Les-Beaune  

66 
 

Pernand-Vergelesses  

112 
 

Saint-Romain  

118 
 

Meursault  

116 
130 
174 
183 
280 
900 

1050 
3500 
4000 

Puligny-Montrachet  

142 
165 

1500 
1750 

 

Saint-Aubin  

84 
90 

 

Chassagne-Montrachet  

138 
195 
222 
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White Wines 
France 

Burgundy 
Côte Chalonnaise 

Montagny  

72 
85 

 

Mâconnais 
Mâcon 

73 
 

Mâcon-Villages  

45 
50 

Vire-Clessé  

60 
 

Saint Véran  

53 
 

Pouilly-Fuissé  

77 
 

Northern Rhône Valley 
Saint-Joseph  

67 
 

Condrieu  

147 
160 
210 

 

Saint-Péray  

87 
105 

 

Southern Rhône Valley 
Costiéres de Nimes  

34 
 

Côtes du Rhône   

68 
 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape  

138 
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White Wines 
France 

Languedoc 
 

Limoux  

46 
 

South West 
30 

 

Bergerac  

38 
 

Bordeaux 
Graves  

74 
 

Pessac-Léognan  

92 
 
 

Entre-Deux-Mers  

42 

Italy 
Piedmont 

Gavi  

47 
52 

120 
 

Trentino-Alto Adige 
50 
52 
65 
79 

410 

Lombardy 
Lugana  

46 
58 
79 

                 Veneto  

Soave  

44 
69 
86 
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White Wines 
Italy 

Campania 
76 

 

Sicily 
31 
36 

 

Spain 
La Rioja 

Rioja  

110 

Galicia 
Ribeiro  

44 
 

Rias Baixas  

43 
67 

Castilla y León 
Rueda  

95 

Basque Country 
Bizkaiko Txakolina  

47 
 

Portugal 
Douro 

35 
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White Wines 
Germany 

Mosel-Saar-Ruwer 
Graach 

85 
 

Lieser   

52 
 

Brauneberg  

50 
 

Saarburg  

77 
 

Nahe 
Schlossböckelheim  

145 

Rheingau 
60 

 

Rüdesheim  

96 
 

Kiedrich  

60 
 

Baden 
Oberbergen  

120 
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White Wines 
Austria 

Niederösterreich 
Wachau   

141 
166 
158 
250 

1.5L 330 
3L 1350 

 

Kremstal  

48 
68 

 

Kamptal  

58 
 

Traisental  

57 
 

Wagram  

70 

Thermenregion  

54 

Hungary 
Tokaji 

Mad  
52 
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White Wines 
Greece 
Dráma 

56 

Santorini 
65 

118 

Canada 
Ontario 

Niagara Peninsula  

98 
 

Beamsville Bench  

107 
 

U.S.A. 
Washington 

Columbia Valley  

77 
 
 

California 
Sonoma Coast  

284 
 

Napa Valley  

58 
97 

155 
183 

 

North Coast  

94 
 

Santa Cruz Mountains  

190 
210 

 

Monterey County  

58 
62 
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White Wines 
U.S.A. 

California 
Santa Barbara County  

72 
87 

 

Sta. Rita Hills  

113 

Chile 
Limari Valley 

36 
 

Central Valley 
33 

 

Casablanca 
45 

 

Argentina 
Mendoza 

44 

Australia 
Western Australia 

Margaret River  

68 
 

Mount Barker  

57 
 

South Australia 
Adelaide Hills  

50 
 

McLaren Vale  

69 
 

Victoria 
33 
35 

 

Mornington Peninsula  

115 
 

New South Wales 
Hunter Valley  

118 
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White Wines 
New Zealand 

North Island 
Wairarapa  

38 
 

Martinborough  

111 
  

South Island 
Marlborough  

54 
58 
80 

 

South Africa 
Western Cape 

33 
 

Stellenbosch  

45 
 

Elgin  

65 
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Red Wines 
France 

Loire Valley 
40 

 

Saumur  

54 
60 

350 
400 
650 

 

Bourgueil  

95 
 

Chinon  

52 
1.5L 580 

 

Burgundy 
Bourgogne  

54 
71 

 

Côte de Nuits 
Hautes Cótes de Nuits  

99 
 

Marsannay  

99 
105 

 

Gevrey-Chambertin  

135 
145 
400 
480 
600 
750 
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Red Wines 
France 

Côte de Nuits 
Morey-Saint-Denis  

118 
144 
210 
230 

 

Chambolle-Musigny  

290 
415 
490 
580 
600 

1350 
 

Vougeot  

465 
490 

 

Flagey-Échézeaux  

3500 
 

Vosne-Romanée  

147 
174 
189 

1.5L 334 
  

 

Nuits-Saint-Georges  

168 
184 
203 
250 
260 
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Red Wines 
France 

 Côte de Beaune 
Aloxe-Corton  

118 
125 
142 
310 

 

Pommard  

158 
265 
295 

 

Volnay  

167 
244 

 

Monthelie  

133 
 

Santenay  

96 
 

Maranges  

77 
 

Côte Chalonnaise 
Mercurey  

102 
 

Beaujolais 
 

Chénas  

69 
 

Moulin-à-Vent  

75 
 

Fleurie  

59 
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Red Wines 
France 

Northern Rhône Valley 
Côte Rotie  

162 
184 
202 
450 
550 

 

550 
800 

 

550 
650 
750 

 

525 
630 

 

Saint-Joseph  
90 

 

Hermitage  
151 

 

Cornas  
125 
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Red Wines 
France 

Southern Rhône Valley 
Côtes du Rhône  

39 
56 

 

Vacqueyras  
62 

 

Gigondas  
75 

 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape  
118 
122 
136 
210 
220 
265 
299 
320 

1200 
 

Vaucluse   
30 

 

Languedoc 
 

32 

37 
 

Provence 

Bouches du Rhône   

190 
 

Faugères  
75 

 

Saint-Chinian  

48 
102 

 

Corbières  

57 
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Red Wines 
France 

Roussillon 
Côtes du Roussillon Villages  

258 
 

Collioure  

59 
 
 

Bordeaux 
 

Bordeaux Supérieur  

135 
 

Médoc  

60 
65 

190 
285 

 

Saint-Estèphe  

99 
113 
170 
525 
900 

 

Pauillac  

115 
145 
480 
650 
800 

 

1200 
1350 
2500 

 

1950 
1200 
2500 

 

1600 
1850 
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Red Wines 

France 
Bordeaux 

 

Saint-Julien  

121 
145 
220 
250 
265 
310 
345 
389 

 

600 
900 
950 

 

550 
2100 

 

Margaux  

121 
208 
750 
950 

1200 
 

Moulis-Medoc  

156 
 

Pessac-Léognan  

190 
220 
950 

1.5L 2400 
 

Graves  

68 
 

Cadillac  

48 
 

Côtes de Bourg  

89 
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Red Wines 
France 

 

Bordeaux 
 

Pomerol  

150 
290 
330 
480 
530 
835 

4500 
 

Lalande-de-Pomerol  

165 
 

Saint-Emilion  

70 
81 
98 

165 
225 
420 
600 
650 
770 

2100 
6500 

 

Montagne Saint-Emilion  

76 

Italy 
Piedmont 

Alba  

48 
72 

Langhe  

70 

Barbaresco  

113 
270 

                                   1.5L 430 

Barolo  

104 
107 
130 
195 
210 

1.5L 265 
270 
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Red Wines 
Italy 

Veneto 
Valpolicella  

46 
55 
75 

136 
195 
420 
890 

Trentino-Alto Adige 
Alto Adige  

83 

Friuli-Venezia Giulia 
 

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia 
 

Friuli Colli Orientali  

260 
 

Tuscany 
106 
195 
228 
385 
435 

1750 
375 
410 
430 
470 

Carmignano  
1.5L 96 

 

Chianti   
46 
51 

1.5L 120 
 

Rosso di Montalcino  
59 
72 

 

Brunello di Montalcino  
128 

1.5L 440 
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Red Wines 
Italy 

Tuscany 
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano  

90 
 

Morellino di Scansano  
68 

 

Bolgheri  
700 
950 

Marches 
111 

 

Umbria 
250 

 

Lazio 
105 

Apulia 
32 

 

Sicily 
32 
39 
45 
78 
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Red Wines 
Spain 

Castilla Y Leon 
Bierzo  

35 
58 

 

Toro  

315 
 

Ribera del Duero  

115 
150 

 

La Rioja 
Rioja 

38 
58 
73 
91 
98 

1.5L 110 
  

Navarra  

235 
260 

 

Catalonia 
Emporda  

66 
 

Penedès  
140 
248 

1.5L 430 

Montsant  
45 

 

Priorat  
68 

177 
 

Valencia 
Utiel-Requena  

32 
 

Balearic Islands 
Mallorca  

123 
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Red Wines 
Portugal 

Douro 
48 
68 
75 
80 

1.5L 149 
161 

Germany 
Ahr 

85 
 

Austria 
Niederösterreich 

Wien  
85 

 

Burgenland 
65 

 

Hungary 
Eger 

48 
55 

 

Greece 
Naoussa 

73 
74 
77 
94 
99 

104 
 

Cyprus 
Lemesos 

Krasochoria  
63 

Lebanon 
Bekaa Valley 

110 
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Red Wines 
Canada 

British Columbia 
Okanagan Valley  

144 

Ontario 
Niagara Escarpment  

80 
 

U.S.A. 
Washington 

Columbia Valley  

52 
 

Walla Walla Valley  

750 
 

Oregon 
Willamette Valley  

158 
161 

 

California 
North Coast  

67 
130 

 

Sonoma County  
65 

114 
118 
218 
600 

 

Napa Valley  
168 
230 
240 
360 
405 

 

490 
510 
900 

 

 575 
 625 
 700 
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Red Wines 
U.S.A 

California 
Armador County  

68 
 

Santa Cruz Mountains  
450 

3L 2600 
 

Paso Robles   
60 

138 
 

Santa Barbara County  
104 
120 

Chile 
                  Aconcagua Region  

37 

                  Central Valley Region  

38 
46 

Colchagua Valley  
41 
53 

Maule Valley 
48 

 

Argentina 
Mendoza 

195 

East Mendoza  

44 

Central Oasis  

44 

Uco Valley  
58 
61 
62 
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Red Wines 
Australia 

South Australia 
45 

 

Clare Valley   
82 

129 
 

Barossa Valley  
65 

125 
215 
830 
900 

 

Adelaide Hills  
84 

 

McLaren Vale  
46 
55 
69 
75 

168 
265 
600 

 

Victoria 
Western Victoria  

133 
 

Grampians  
109 

 

Geelong  
226 

 

Yarra Valley  
89 

160 
 

Mornington Peninsula  
88 
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Red Wines 
Australia 

Victoria 
Beechworth  

112 
185 
190 
195 
205 
225 

1.5L 515 
1.5L 800 

New South Wales 
Canberra District  

76 
255 

 

New Zealand 
North Island 

Wairarapa  
60 

 

Waiheke Island  
109 
255 

 

Hawkes Bay  
91 

107 
 

South Island 
Nelson  

116 
 

Marlborough  
112 
140 

 

Central Otago  
79 
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Red Wines 
South Africa 
Western Cape 

Stellenbosch  
66 
84 

 

Paarl  
139 

 

Swartland  
44 

 

Elgin  
72 

 

Walker Bay  
77 
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Rosé Wines 
France 

Loire Valley  
69 

Rhône Valley  
58 

Provence  
49 
65 
74 
89 

3L 225 

Languedoc  
39 
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Sweet And Fortified Wines By The Bottle 
France 

Loire  
500ml 65 

78 
148 
210 

 

Alsace  
 

100 
175 
281 
300 
300 
445 

 

Sauternes   
375ml 56 

 108 
375ml 380 

5000 
7000 

 

Barsac  
78 

164 
 

Roussillon  
500ml 46 
500ml 65 

 

Germany 
Rheingau  

125 
 

Rheinhessen  
68 

 

Nahe  

98 
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Sweet And Fortified Wines By The Bottle 
Austria 

Wachau  
375ml 70 

Hungary 
Tokaji-Hegyalja  

500ml 70 
500ml 104 
500ml 147 
500ml 250 

Greece 
Santorini  

500ml 128 

Canada 
Niagara Peninsula  

375ml 148 

U.S.A. 
California  

375ml 50 

Australia 
South Australia  

375ml 80 
  

Victoria  
375ml 45 

  

Portugal 
750ml 335 
750ml 385 
750ml 490 
750ml 550 
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Port By The Bottle          

48 
70 

 

110 
182 
395 
475 
525 

 

375ml 45 
100 

1500ml 200 
 265 

299 
310 
575 

1525 

Sweet Wines By The Glass 
100ml Glass 

10.5 
13 
14 
15 
20 

Fortified Wines By The Glass 
 

France 
10 

Australia 
12 

 

Sherry 
6 
9 

Port 
8 

10 
12 
14 

Madeira 
45 
53 
64 
70 


